

Transfer of Shares/Update List of Members

Company Information

UEN 202126310D

Type of Change Transfer of Share **Entity Name**

INVESTCOM PTE. LTD.

Sub - Type of Change Transfer of Share

Company Type

PRIVATE COMPANY LIMITED BY SHARES

Transfer of Shares Information

Transfer From	Transfer To	Currency	Ordinary	Preference	Others	Date Of Transfer
M1 INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	SHWE BYAIN PHYU TELECOM COMPANY LIMITED	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, DOLLARS	310	0	0	12/05/2022

Change in Share Capital Details

1. Currency: UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, DOLLARS					
Class of Shares	Details	Before	After		
Ordinary	Number of Shares	1000	1000		
	Amount of Issued Share Capital	1000	1000		
	Amount of Paid Up Share Capital	1000	1000		
Preference	No data to display				
Others	No data to display				

List of New Shareholders

Identification No. / UEN	Name	Category	Identification Type / Nationality	Address
No data to display				

Change in Shareholder Details

Identification No./Name	Currency/Class	Details	Before	After
T21UF6737E - M1 INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, DOLLARS - (USD) / Ordinary	Number of Shares	510	200
		Amount of Paid Up Share Capital	510	200
	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, DOLLARS - (USD) / Preference	No data to display		
	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, DOLLARS - (USD) / Others	No data to display		

				Page 2
T22UF0667L - SHWE BYAIN PHYU TELECOM COMPANY LIMITED	UNITED STATES OF	Number of Shares	490	800
	AMERICA, DOLLARS - (USD) / Ordinary d1b414e8d399a48e	Amount of Paid Up Share Capital	155c685e910185778a80 499 c	800
	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, DOLLARS - (USD) / Preference	No data to display		
	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, DOLLARS - (USD) / Others	No data to display		

Shares held in Trust - Shareholders

Identification No. / UEN	Currency/Class	Shares held in trust	Name of the trust		
No data to display					

Group Shares

Group Name	Currency/Class	Details	Before	After	
No data to display					

List of Shareholders in Group

Identification No. / UEN	Name	Group Name		
No data to display				

Declaration

I, KUAN YOKE KAY declare the above information submitted is true and correct to the best of my knowledge. I am aware I may be liable to prosecution if I submit any false or misleading information in this form.





ACRA Home | News &Events | Contact Us | FeedBack

Lodged with Accounting and Corporate Regulatory Authority (ACRA) by

Entity Name

INVESTCOM PTE. LTD.

Contact No.

+6562365604

Date of Lodgement 12/05/2022 22:17:52

Receipt No.

-

Date of Payment

Name

KUAN YOKE KAY of TRICOR SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.

Email Address

YOKE.KAY.KUAN@SG.TRICORGLOBAL.COM

Transaction No.

C220295595

Amount Paid (SGD)

-

